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Change of Calculation Basis for Demurrage and Detention  

for Export shipments from North Europe to all Trades 

 

 

 
Dear valued customers, 
 
Due to actual inducement we, as Agent of EVERGREEN LINE, would like to inform you, 
that with effect from June 1

th
 / 2014 on board date the Demurrage/Detention Tariff has 

been changed as follows: 
 

Germany Export to all trades
Effective from: June/01/2014 (on-board date)      C = calendar day

Type Cntr type Free day day type
Charge 

tier 

Charge

from day

Charge 

to day
Currency Amount

Demurrage DEHBG = 3 1 1 3 EUR 120

(DM) DEBHV = 4 2 4 - EUR 150

DEHBG = 3 1 1 3 EUR 120

DEBHV = 4 2 4 - EUR 150

Special 20  1 1 3 EUR 25

Hamburg 2 4 - EUR 45

Special 40 1 1 3 EUR 40

Hamburg 2 4 - EUR 70

Special 20  1 1 3 EUR 40

Bremerhaven 2 4 - EUR 60

Special 40 1 1 3 EUR 80

Bremerhaven 2 4 - EUR 100

Standard 20 1 1 7 EUR 25

Hamburg 2 8 - EUR 45

Standard 40/HQ 1 1 7 EUR 40

Hamburg 2 8 - EUR 70

Standard 45 1 1 7 EUR 50

Hamburg 2 8 - EUR 80

Standard 20 1 1 7 EUR 30

Bremerhaven 2 8 - EUR 50

Standard 40/HQ 1 1 7 EUR 50

Bremerhaven 2 8 - EUR 80

Standard 45 1 1 7 EUR 50

Bremerhaven 2 8 - EUR 80
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Type Cntr type Free day day type
Charge 

tier 

Charge

from day

Charge 

to day
Currency Amount

Demurrage DG cargo 20 1 1 7 EUR 33

(DM) Hamburg 2 8 - EUR 45

DG cargo 40/HQ 1 1 7 EUR 66

Hamburg 2 8 - EUR 70

DG cargo 45 1 1 7 EUR 66

Hamburg 2 8 - EUR 80

DG cargo 20 1 1 7 EUR 40

Bremerhaven 2 8 - EUR 50

DG cargo 40/HQ 1 1 7 EUR 80

Bremerhaven 2 8 - EUR 100

DG cargo 45 1 1 7 EUR 80

Bremerhaven 2 8 - EUR 100

* No free time for DG cargo class 1 & 7

* 1 day free time for other DG class

** DG cargo include standard & special equipment

Detention 1 1 3 EUR 54

(DT) 2 4 - EUR 107

1 1 3 EUR 54

2 4 - EUR 107

1 1 3 EUR 25
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For information purpose you can visit our website:  
 
http://www.shipmentlink.com/de/texp/form/DE_EXP_DMDT.pdf 
 
 
In case of any further questions please contact your local Evergreen Team. 
 
With best regards 
 

EVERGREEN SHIPPING AGENCY (DEUTSCHLAND) GmbH 

Hamburg - Bremen - Frankfurt – Düsseldorf - München 

http://www.shipmentlink.com/de/texp/form/DE_EXP_DMDT.pdf

